Glen Dimplex Americas
Telephone: 1-877-362-1101 | www.dimplex.com
© 2019 Glen Dimplex Americas      SE-057-R04-052819
PPC Series
See inside cover for
CONNEX Overview
See pages 44-47 for
Wireless Controls

2-year limited warranty on complete unit
10-year warranty on element
ORDERING GUIDE
Cat. No. Watts Volts Length (mm/in) Weight (kg/lbs.)
PPC0500 500 / 375 240 / 208 450 / 17.7 5.1 / 11.0
PPC1000 1000 / 750 240 / 208 620 / 24.4 6.4 / 14.1
PPC1500 1500 / 1125 240 / 208 690 / 27.2 6.7 / 14.7
PPC2000 2000 / 1500 240 / 208 860 / 33.9 7.9 / 17.4
WIRELESS CONTROL OPTIONS
Cat. No. Description
DPCRWS Single-zone CONNEX Controller
CX-MPC Multi-zone Programmable
CONNEX Controller
CX-WIFI-A Wi-Fi Multi-zone Programmable
CONNEX Controller
Wi-Fi Multi-zone
Programmable
CONNEX Controller
(CX-WIFI-A)
Single-zone
CONNEX
Controller
(DPCRWS)
Multi-zone
Programmable
CONNEX Controller
(CX-MPC)
*Compared to previous panel convector with TS321W thermostat
109 mm
(4-1/4")MIN
430 mm
(16-7/8")
MIN
A
 102 mm
(4")
102 mm
(4")
MIN
150 mm
(5-7/8" )
150 mm
(5-7/8" )
MIN